cmatic

PNEUMNMATI|C

FITTINGS

Material: Anodised Aluminium
Working Temperature: -40 + 150 ce
Working Temperature: -40 + 302 F°
Working Pressure (max): 60 bar
Working Pressure (max): 870 psi
Vacuum: kPa
Vacuum: Hg
Conformity: RoHS
RA29
Manifold, 4 ways
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CODE TYPE 1] D DIN L1 LN
05190000 RA2900M5 M5x0,8 3.5 .138 20 .787
05190001 RA290018 G1/8 45 177 25 .984
05190002 RA290014 G1/4 55 .217 40 1.575
05190003 RA290038 G3/8 55 217 50 1.969
05190004 RA290012 G1/2 55 .217 50 1.969
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Conformity:
Conformity:
Conformity:
Conformity:
Application Pneumatic, hydraulic and oleodynamic circuits

L2IN
.551
.669
1.024
1.339
1.339

.394
.630
.787
.984
1.181

G 01 WTF
9 317 -40 + 302
18 .635 -40+302

64 2258 -40 +302
125 4.409 -40+ 302
130 4.586 -40+ 302
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WPP
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